
VICTORIAN GOLF LEAGUE INC. 

2026 Programme of Women’s Events 

 
 

      DATE       EVENT    VENUE 

   

Monday 16th February Committee Invitational Medway GC 

   

Monday 18th May Joan Hope Memorial Salvers Rosanna GC 

   

Monday 7th September VGL Cup Churchill Park (Endeavour Hills) GC 

   

Sunday 8th November VGL Open Churchill Park (Endeavour Hills) GC 

   

Sunday 22nd November Mixed Foursomes Championship Churchill Park (Endeavour Hills) GC 

   

Monday 16th November Champion of Champions Churchill Park (Endeavour Hills) GC 

   

Monday 16th November League Championship Churchill Park (Endeavour Hills) GC 

   

Pennant   

   

Monday 23rd February Round 1  

Monday 2nd March Round 2  

Monday 16th March Round 3  

Monday 23rd March Round 4  

Monday 30th March Round 5  

Monday 13th April Round 6  

Monday 20th April Finals Northern GC (TBC) 

   

Mixed Pennant   

   

Sunday 30th August Round 1  

Sunday 6th September Round 2  

Sunday 13th September Round 3  

Sunday 20th September Round 4  

Sunday 4th October Round 5  

Sunday 11th October Round 6  

Sunday 18th October  Finals Churchill Park (Endeavour Hills) GC 

 


